Datasheet
ALE DeskPhones Enterprise range
ALE DeskPhones
Enterprise range
The ALE DeskPhones Enterprise range is the next-generation
of innovative business phones with a sleek industrial design.
Built for every work style and workplace they support vertical
industry requirements in enterprise environments.

handset
• Safety sheet
Ordering Information
• ALE-300 Corded Handset 3ML27310AA
• ALE-400 Corded Handset 3ML27410AA
• ALE-400 Cordless Handset 3ML27420AA
• ALE-500 without Handset 3ML27500AA
• ALE-500 Corded Handset 3ML27510AA
• ALE-500 Cordless Handset 3ML27520AA
Accessories:
• ALE-100 Keyboard AZERTY
3ML37100FR
• ALE-100 Keyboard QWERTY-QWERTZ
33ML37100DW
• ALE-108 Wireless module
3ML27108AA
• ALE-120 Key expansion module
3ML37120AA
ALE-300 DeskPhone
with Factory grey
customisation kit